Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CI	TY OF PORTLAN	ID	
Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	EMPECTION		
Attached	PERMIT	PERMITHSSIED	
This is to certify that $_\{TASKER\ MATTHEW}$		JUN 1 6 2008	
has permission toremove and replace 30			
^{AT} -58 ATLANTIC ST provided that the person or perso	ons rm or a state at epting	this permit shall comply with al	í
of the provisions of the Statutes	of the and of the ances of	of the City of Portland regulating	3
the construction, maintenance a this department.	nd the or buildings and sectures	s, and of the application on file ir	1
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	fication of inspersion muses generally and ween permit on proceed to rethis liding or at there is led or consed-in H JR NOTICE TO MEQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.	L
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS			

Fire Dept. _ Health Dept. _ Appeal Board ___ Other _____ Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permit Annlicati	on Permit	No:	Issue Date		CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101	•		I	8-0648	11/12	08	016	E006001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Ad	dress:			Phone:		
58 ATLANTIC ST	TASKER MA	TTHEW C & CARR	I 58 ATL	ANTIC S	ST .		}		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	2:	Contractor	r Address:			Phone		
Metro M		у	18 Harve	18 Harvey Street Portland			2078071798		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Ty	pe:				Zone:	
			Alterati	ons - Dw	ellings				
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fe	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		rk:	CEO District:		
Single Family Home	Single Family	Single Family Home - remove and replace 30' feet of foundation -		\$150.00 \$12,500.0		00.00	1		
	replace 30' fee			PT:	Approved	INSPEC	CTION:		
					Denied	Use Gro	oup: R- ~3	Type: 5B	
				L	_ Demed			منزد ماما	
						Í	TRC	-2 <i>0</i> 03	
Proposed Project Description:							1		
remove and replace 30' feet of	f foundation -		Signature:			Signatu	TRC—2003 gnature: 6/12/08 CLM		
			PEDESTR	IAN ACT	IVITIES DIS	TRICT (P	CT (P.A.D.)		
			Action:	Appro	ved Ap	proved w/0	ved w/Conditions Denied		
			Signature:				Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	T		Zonina					
ldobson	06/11/2008	ł		Zoning	g Approva	aı			
		Special Zone or Re	views	Zoni	ng Appeal		H/storic P	reservation	
1. This permit application do Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.		Shoreland		☐ Variance ☐ Miscellaneous			Not in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review		
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		☐ Wetland							
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of the	Flood Zone	a ,	Conditional Use			Requires Review			
False information may investigate permit and stop all work	validate a building	Subdivision Lou		Interpretation			Approved		
		Site Plan		Approv	ed		Approved	w/Conditions	
DE DAME I	COLLED	Maj Minor M	м 🗀 📗	Denied			☐ Denied		
PERMIT IS	Date: Date:			Da	te: U 13	DE CX 1			
JUN 1 6 CITY OF PO		CEPTIFICAT	SION				V V		
I hereby certify that I am the ov I have been authorized by the o jurisdiction. In addition, if a pe shall have the authority to enter such permit.	owner to make this appliermit for work described	ication as his authorized in the application is	the propose ed agent and issued, I cer	I l agree tify that	to conform the code of	to all ap ficial's au	plicable lav uthorized re	ws of this epresentative	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	 _	ADDRI							

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-co	onstruction Meeting will take place up	on receipt of your building permit.
X	Footing/Building Location Inspection precast piers	n: Prior to pouring concrete or setting
X	Re-Bar Schedule Inspection: Prior t	o pouring concrete
<u>X</u>	Foundation Inspection: Prior to place occupiable space	cing ANY backfill for below grade
	1 7 1	in projects. Your inspector can advise you if All projects <u>DO</u> require a final inspection.
	f the inspections do not occur, the proj RDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRC	
	CATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE PACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.	E ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE
1	for Dust	6-16-08
Signatur	re of Applicant/Designee	Date
Signature	e of Inspections Official	 Date

CBL: 016 E006001 **Building Permit #:** 08-0648

•		ilding or Use Permi (207) 874-8703, Fax:		74-8716	Permit No: 08-0648	Date Applied For: 06/11/2008	CBL: 016 E006001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:				C	Owner Address:	Phone:	
58 ATLANTIC ST		TASKER MATTHEW C & CARRI			58 ATLANTIC ST		
Business Name:		Contractor Name:	Name: C		Contractor Address:	Phone	
		Metro Masonry			18 Harvey Street F	ortland	(207) 807-1798
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	Ţ	P	Permit Type:		
			}		Alterations - Dwe	llings	
Proposed Use:				Proposed	Project Description:		
Dept: Zoning	Status:	Approved	Re	eviewer:	Chris Hanson	Approval D	eate: 06/12/2008
Note:							Ok to Issue:
Dept: Building Note:	Status:	Approved with Condition	ns Re	eviewer:	Chris Hanson	Approval D	oate: 06/12/2008 Ok to Issue: ✓
J	al based una	on information provided by	v annlier	ant Any	deviation from ann	royad plane raquirae	
and approrval prior		m miorination provided b	y applica	iii. Aily (астанон пош арр	roved plans requires	separate review

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any

Location/Address of Construction: 5 \{	8 Atlantic	Street	I
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure,	/Area Squar	e Footage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# // // // // // // // // // // // // /	Applicant * must be Name MA + 1 Address SAM City, State & Zip	T AS	Telephone:
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different Name	V	Cost Of Work: \$ 12,500
	Address City, State & Zip		of O Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision? Project description: REMUL And UK Foundadiu	If yes, p	ease name	
Contractor's name: ME10 Me Address: JS Flaver S City, State & Zip Der Hand, Who should we contact when the permit is re	eady: JAMES 6	Tele	phone: <u>207</u> 9(7-179 phone: <u>7724</u> 07
Mailing address: 17 Harvet Strain Please submit all of the information do so will result in the	on outlined on the	pplicable Checklist.	Failure to
order to be sure the City fully understands the ay request additional information prior to the is form and other applications visit the Inspectivision office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.	issuance of a permit. F ctions Division on-line at	or further information or t	o download copies of
ereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the it I have been authorized by the owner to make the soft this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for we horized representative shall have the authority to ovisions of the codes applicable to this permit.	is application as his/her a	uthorized agent. I agree to c	onform to all applicable

Date: This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue

provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature:

NUL

(207) 772-4078 (207) 807-1798

TO: BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIVISION PORTLAND

HERE IS A SCOPE OF WORK PLANED FOR FOUNDATION REPAIR NEEDED FOR 58 ATLANTIC STREET PORTLAND. # 1 TEMPOARY SUPPORTS WILL BE INSTALLED ON EVERY FLOOR JOIST IN THE WORK AREA USING A 4X4 PRESSURE TREATED LUMBER SET ON TOP OF A 8X8 BLOCK ON THE CONCRETE FLOOR. #2 REMOVAL OF THE BLOCK FOUNDATION. #3 CONSTRUCT A 2'X1' CONCRETE FOOTING USING A 4000 PSI CONCRETE MIX AND REINFORCED WITH ½ INCH REBAR TIED AND CROSSED EVERY 18 INCHES. #4 A 8" CONCRETE WALL WILL BE SET USING LOGIC INSULATED CONCRETE FORMS REINFORCED WITH #4 REBAR #5 ANCHOR BOLTS WILL BE INSTALLED INTO THE CILL WITH A PRESSURE CILL PLATE



Convert Insulated Form)

REBAT # 4

OF REBAT # 4

OF REBAT # 4

From Forting to The TOD

REBAT DRILLED Into



